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APPENDIX A: LOCATION, TAX AND FEMA MAPS



±

Fig
ure
 Ex
po
rte
d: 
3/1
6/2
01
8  
By
: a
leb
el 
 U
sin
g: 
\\w
oo
da
rdc
urr
an
.ne
t\s
ha
red
\P
roj
ec
ts\
02
30
63
7.0
0 P
ort
lan
d M
E 
- 2
01
7 G
nrl
 En
g S
rvs
\w
ip\
37
 Ea
ste
rn 
Wa
ter
fro
nt 
Ro
ad
wa
y E
xt 
De
sig
n\G
IS\
Ex
po
rts
\Fi
gu
re 
1 S
ite
 Lo
ca
tio
n.m
xd

Project #: 0230637.37
Map Created: March 2018

0 2,0001,000
Feet

THAMES STREET EXTENSION
THAMES STREET
PORTLAND, ME

FIGURE 1 - SITE LOCATION MAP
Third Party GIS Disclaim er: This m ap is for referen ce an d graphical purposes on ly an d should n ot be relied upon  by third parties for an y legal decision s. 

An y relian ce upon  the m ap or data con tain ed herein  shall be at the users’ sole risk .  Data Sources:  ESRI, Nation al Geographic

Service Layer Credits: Copyright:©  2013
Nation al Geographic Society, i-cubed
Esri, HERE, DeLorm e, Mapm yIn dia, ©

Site Location





LONGFELLOW CONDO 

44 FEDERAL STREET CONDO

CONDO
INDIA
NEW

RESIDENTAL CONDO
HOTEL REST PORTSIDE

1953

5088

3354

3890

1625

2553

1096

11599

5644

8112

3499

1404

3120

6273

2375

2005

1875

1641

2580

18,793

1242

1167

172
7

1450

18,793

402
5

3777

4022

1305

1650

2235

103

424

129280

64226

2612

114095

13072

58291

10097

37626

233010

4056

1685

2883

2227

990

860

6681

12129

1056

1104
1128

2501

2135

2250

2186

2160

1371

5817

4154

5237

805

34912

9257

7143

11230

7509

3540

169858

6424

11528

6692

47473

50406

116998

125
.34

183

50

20.53

32.56

32.03

49.75

76.75

80

46

37

34

44

110.71 71.32

40.32

50

32

21.42

94

115

115

106.37

32.5

44

31.
83 44

30

15

28

130.37

18.42

16

48

42.88 20.8

10.59

114

50.7

100

10

29.5

42.5
63.

4

13.4 28.6

12.6

38

62.5

179

218.15

254.66

49.48

107

52.43

107
52.

17

10.74

99.99

77.95

96

48

50

110

75.83

7249.15

48

56 38

742.42

109
.63

157
.24

15
5.4

3

248.66

22
.77

77.11
50

405.17

87.18 137.3

TRAIL T
O 1-A-21

96.98

125

79.66

43.63

120

274.33

33

62.25

40

47

45

66

20.5

40.5

23.55

23.42

22.92

22.88

23.63

20.2

23

28

38

33

62

44.85

50

138.83

100

47

58

59.
5

123.41

182.01

91.
75

61.73

3.0
2

30

90

85

30

85.27

93.97

63

59

63.
75

63

33

50

40 93.54

192
.89

20.14
16.96

20.62

161
.18

30

24.
83

39.
83

95.32

294.68

30

22125

72 - 90

71 - 89

2 -
 10 1 -

 9

96 - 122

95 - 123

2 - 12
1 - 11

38 
- 5

2

39 
- 5

1

130 - 154

137 - 161

68 - 8
8

69 - 8
7

192 - 214

195 - 213

10 -16 9 - 
15

62 - 96

65 - 99

30 - 4
8

31 - 4
7

50 - 6
6

49 - 6
7

18 
- 3

6

17 
- 3

7

216 - 244
215 - 247

2 - 
28 1 - 

29

2 - 8 1 - 7

34 - 66

33 - 67

36 - 70

35 - 69

80 - 136

79 - 135

2 - 34
1 - 33

2 - 
36

1 - 
35

98 - 128

101 - 135

38 - 7
8

37 - 7
7

2 - 681 - 67

124 - 190
125 - 193

FRANKLINST

HAMPSHIREST

MOUNTFORT ST

COMMERCIAL S
T

INDIA ST

HANCOCK ST

FEDERAL ST

MIDDLE ST

NEWBURY ST

THAMES ST

OCEAN GATEWAY PIER

FO
RE

 ST

029 N005

020 E026
020 E023

029 N026

029 N024

028
P021

018 A001

020 D013

020 D024

020 A001

028 P009 020 E027

020 E025

028 P020

02
8 O

01
1

020 D008

020 D029

020 D015

020 D014

020 D002

020 D027

020
A006

020 D009 019 A013

02
8 J

00
6

029
 N0

03

020 D011

020 B017

028
P019

020 D010

019 B012

020 D023

020 D028

029 N004

029 L004

029 N042

029 N008

020 D001

020 B016

020 B015

029 P032

028 P014

028 P005

028 P006

029 N009

02
8 P

01
0

028 P007 020 F021

028 P011

028
P017

028 P012

028 P013

02
8

P0
04

028 P016

028
P022

028 P008

028 P015

02
8

J0
12

020 E022
028 J017

028 J014

020 D012
020 A007

028 J015

020 D032

020
E019

028 J013

020 B013

020 B014

020 C015020 B010

020 D022

020 E020

020
D025

019 A008

020 D031

020 C002
020 B012 020 C005

019 A010

017 G007

020 F023

020 F001

020 F027

020 F002

020 C010

020 C009

020 E021

020 E009

019 B001

019 B020

444 A004

019 A015

444 A003

445 A001

446 A001

445 A002

019 A015

019 A014

029 L001

029 L002

029 L003

1

89
12

50 95

36
97

63
48

100

52

56

144

66
85

123

125

71

76

139

25

45

142

50146

63

208

5

14

38

12

86

145

78

167

22

58 10

80

47
45

39

61

15
155

207

211

209

66

203

¹

1 inch = 50 feet

Index Number -April 1 2012 fy 2013F10SW F10SE F11SW

F1
0N

W O7NE
G10SW G10SE G11SW

F10NEhttp://www.portlandassessors.com/taxmaps.htmTax Map Index;



40432

374692

1084465

233010

87.18 137.3

TRAIL T
O 1-A-21

137.25

235

550

1081

136.5

149.54

80 - 136

79 - 135
THAMES ST

446 A004

018 A001

446 A002

018 A002 446 A003

019 A010

019 A015

018 A013

445 A001

446 A001

445 A002

019 A014

38 64

58 10

¹

1 inch = 50 feet

Index Number -April 1 2012 fy 2013F10SE F11SW  

F1
0N

E O7NE
G10SE G11SW G11SE

F11NWhttp://www.portlandassessors.com/taxmaps.htmTax Map Index;



PORTLAND HOUSE CONDO

ISABELLE CONDO

CASCO BAY CONDO

WATERVILLE STREE
CONDO

CONDO
GOOD YELLOW HOUSE

1025

3200 1435
967

1678

5298

2598 2597

3588

3360

2600

4500

5000

1798

3276

2580

34444770

3656

4815

4796

5000

5048

5083

4246

5500

113006

8300

46567

2575

9370

11440

20608

3375

4508

25500

16300

381942

52376

44374

18600

304290

374692

3204

9096

3436

3859

3475

3360

8839

1948

5005

5890

3505

4055

4749

2847

1560

1515

2956

4216

4180

1590

3322

2800

2431

2217

2935

4000

3102

6311

30

13

40

40

80

59.9

25+/-
53.14

33
.99

167.42

167.42

18.
56

118
.0

165.99

109.5

40.5

50

68

28+/-

62+
/-

69

76

70

86

35

40

40

40

10

62

86

73

53.5

57.5

29

29

73

38

109

38

53

84

30

40

55

39

50+/-

100
+/-

50+/-

100

57

100

100

100

48

50

50

48

45

5056

100

95

100

91

91

51

98

9263

61.
33

36.04

20

31.5

14.
08

2.19

20.
92

86.58

33.
25

57

58

55

30

50

47

27.27

34.6

34.5

52

25

8.7

50

100

45
43

43.
5

45.
25

44.82 80+/-

110

80

71.
5

49

71.
75

50

71

51

75

87.18 137.3

100

80

112

150

150

112

255

255

100

100

49

49

70

70

92

92

97.23

51.24

114
.32

150

112
105

100

49

240.48

149

536

437.75

137.25

235

150

8

120

60

150

136.5

149.54

40.45

53.55

60

56.19

46

36 - 40
35 - 39

80 - 136

79 - 135

80
 - 9

2
79

 - 9
1

16 - 3
2

15 - 3
1

2 - 
30 1 - 

31

56 - 78
55 - 77

2 - 
14

1 - 
13

2 - 24
3 - 23

20 - 34
19 - 33

2 - 18 1 - 17

20 - 44 19 - 45

42 - 54
41 - 53

2 - 18
1 - 17

94 
- 1

06

93 
- 1

05

2 - 44 1 - 41

2 - 46 1 - 45

GILB
ERTS

 LN

THAMES ST

MUNJOY ST

EASTE
RN PROM

ADAMS ST

WATERVILLE ST

FO
RE S

T

MUNJOY SOUTH

ATLANTIC ST

ST LAWRENCE ST

016 J022

003 O014

002 A017

446 A004

016 F010

018 A001

017 E035
017 E040

016 J013

001 C004

016 F023

016 F006

016 J020

446 A002

002 A014

016 F001

002 A018

016 J023

016 J010

017 E041

016 F007

002 A003

01
6 J

00
1

016 F016

016 J025

016 J012

016 J024

018 A002

002 A002

016 F018

016 C023

016 J021

016 J008

016 F002 016 C019

016 J006

446 A003

01
6 J

01
5

017 E036

016 J011017 E034

019 A010

016 J026

016 F022

016 F020

016 F011
016 F019

016 J009

016 F024
016 J007

016 F015
002 A004016 C022

016 F005 002 A022

002 A019
016 F009

016 F017

016 F008

016 J002
002 A010

002 X001

002 A007

016 F014

002 A020

016 C021
016 F004

016 C013

016 F013

016 F003
016 F025

016 C020
016 C012

016 F012

002 A016

016 C011
016 E022

016 C018
001 C003

001 C005

017 G007

016 J016

016 J017 016 J005

016 J003

018 A013

446 A001

019 A014

735 21

2029
21 1/216

17
32 12

23
19 2

6

16

12

17

13

13

17
36

43

28

37

22

13
5

13

28
2

9

24

7

20

1
23

25

31

11

19 B

45

19 A

19 1

58 30
58 1

58 5

58 3

58 2

58 4

58 14

58 16

58 7

58 6

58 11

58 10

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

88

89 90
91 92

85

86

87

93

94

95

96979899
100101

102103

104

105

106

7
9

¹

1 inch = 50 feet

Index Number -April 1 2012 fy 2013F10NE F11NW F11NE

G1
0S

E O7NE
G10NE G11NW G11NE

G11SWhttp://www.portlandassessors.com/taxmaps.htmTax Map Index;


